PALM HARBOR MIDDLE SCHOOL

Boys / Girls VVolleyball <.z

All games begin at 5:00pm (G OR B represents who plays first)

SEPTEMBER 4 (W)
9 (M)
16 (M)
19 (TH)
25 (W)
30 (M)

OCTOBER 2 (W)
9 (W)
16 (W)
28 (M)
30 (W)

MORGAN FITZGERALD AWAY (B)

OAK GROVE HOME(G)
DUNEDIN HOME(B)
TARPON SPRINGS HOME(G)
CARWISE AWAY (G)
OSCEOLA HOME(G)
LARGO HOME(G)
SAFETY HARBOR AWAY (B)
SEMINOLE AWAY (B)

GIRLS CHAMPIONSHIPS TBA
BOYS CHAMPIONSHIPS TBA

PRINCIPAL — PEGGY DUPEE

ATHLETIC COORDINATOR — ZACHARY PODKOMORSKI
HEAD GIRLS COACH - HOLLY DILLON

HEAD BOYS COACH - DEBRA LEAVY
CHEERLEADING COACH - JULIANNE CAPRI



